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Position

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector
Deputy Treasurer-Tax Collector
Finance Manager Il

Finance Systems Manager
Treasury Manager
Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst Il
Finance Manager |

Finance Manager |

Business Technology Analyst II
Accountant Il

Deputy Treasurer-Tax Collector
Accountant Il

Supervising Revenue Officer
Treasury Officer I

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Treasury Officer |

Accounting Clerical Supervisor
Accountant |

Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Administrative Services Assistant
Treasury Officer I

Revenue Officer Il

Revenue Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Total Wages

$215,454
$177,812
$139,627
$128,449
$120,065
$111,983
$106,158
$105,810
$99,828
$89,939
$84,792
$76,345
$68,957
$66,669
$66,059
$64,069
$63,563
$63,555
$63,555
$63,555
$63,555
$63,052
$62,305
$60,742
$57,812
$56,510
$56,374
$55,095
$54,030
$51,339
$51,243



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Accounting Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Revenue Officer |
Revenue Officer Il
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Revenue Officer Il
Account Clerk

Revenue Officer Il

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$49,785
$49,026
$45,616
$44,736
$44,140
$42,488
$42,474
$41,185
$35,347
$34,669
$31,846
$18,564
$17,012
$12,338

$5,391



