	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Treasurer-Tax Collector		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$215,454
2.	Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$177,812
3.	Deputy Treasurer-Tax Collector		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$139,627
4.	Finance Manager II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$128,449
5.	Finance Systems Manager		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$120,065
6.	Treasury Manager		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$111,983
7.	Management Analyst III		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$106,158
8.	Management Analyst III		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$105,810
9.	Finance Manager I		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$99,828
10.	Finance Manager I		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$89,939
11.	Business Technology Analyst II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$84,792
12.	Accountant II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$76,345
13.	Deputy Treasurer-Tax Collector		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$68,957
14.	Accountant II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$66,669
15.	Supervising Revenue Officer		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$66,059
16.	Treasury Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$64,069
17.	Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$63,563
18.	Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$63,555
19.	Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$63,555
20.	Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$63,555
21.	Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$63,555
22.	Treasury Officer I		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$63,052
23.	Accounting Clerical Supervisor		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$62,305
24.	Accountant I		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$60,742
25.	Accounting Technician		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,812
26.	Accounting Technician		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$56,510
27.	Accounting Technician		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$56,374
28.	Administrative Services Assistant		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$55,095
29.	Treasury Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$54,030
30.	Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$51,339
31.	Revenue Officer II		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$51,243

32.	Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$49,785
33.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$49,026
34.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,616
35.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,736
36.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,140
37.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,488
38.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,474
39.	Revenue Officer I	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,185
40.	Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$35,347
41.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$34,669
42.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$31,846
43.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$18,564
44.	Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$17,012
45.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$12,338
46.	Revenue Officer II	Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$5,391